
 

 
 

 

Request for Bid Number 3345 
08/22/2019 

 
Jami Oakland, Purchasing Agent 

jami.oakland@state.sd.us 
Telephone: (605) 773-7576 

 

Line Qt Item 
Wholesale 
Electronics 

Comtrad 
Cable Graybar  

1 30 

FIBER OPTIC CABLE; LC-LC; 10GB 50/125 OM3; DUPLEX; 
MULTIMODE; PVC; AQUA; 3 METERS  
 

14.45 7.01 12.22  

2 10 

FIBER OPTIC CABLE; LC-LC; 10GB 50/125 OM3; DUPLEX; 
MULTIMODE; PVC; AQUA; 5 METERS  
 

16.19 8.61 14.63  

3 30 

FIBER OPTIC CABLE; LC-ST; 62.5/125 OM1; DUPLEX; 
MULTIMODE; PVC; ORANGE; 3 METERS  
 

9.60 6.14 13.11  

4 20 

FIBER OPTIC CABLE; LC-ST; 62.5/125 OM1; DUPLEX; 
MULTIMODE; PVC; ORANGE; 5 METERS  
 

11.60 6.86 14.90  

5 10 
FIBER OPTIC CABLE; LC-ST; 62.5/125 OM1; DUPLEX; 
MULTIMODE; PVC; ORANGE; 10 METERS 

15.99 10.01 19.41  
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